
Greater Cedar Valley

Yearbook

2011-12 bowling year, 21 games minimum, Winter only, Unpaid bowler excluded, Suspended bowlers excluded, Active 

leagues, 2011-12 only

Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Abben, Debra J  69157 ML0063470-4188

Abbott, Michelle L  96178 ML0083470-616

Adams, Amos J  93166 CL016830-662

Adams, Janet M  24108 ML0013470-388

Adams, Jodi M  59129 ML0463470-2818

Adams, Lori A  82143 ML0423470-137

Adams, Robert W  27133 ML001830-1376

Akin, Ethan A  75215 CL0165893-235

Alagic-Kadic, Nadja  3691 CL0018898-8846

Albert, Austin R  661258898-7545

Albertson, Robert R  96175 ML056703-218

Alderman, David R  75182 ML056703-236

Allen, Duane F  48177 CL024830-279

 45173 CL037830-279

 72172 CL019830-279

 45169 CL023830-279

Allen, William J  69191 ML053830-1471

Allison, Mackenzie L  821555893-678

Ambrose, Angela L  30133 ML0033470-1405

Ambrose, Joe P  63160 ML051830-4204

Ames, Ariel  367411-159223

Ames, Tyler  577111-159230

Anders Hennessy, Kathy F  93128 ML0218898-8730

 24125 ML0298898-8730

 75123 ML0228898-8730

Anderson, Carl "Rick" R  29167 ML052830-775

Anderson, Dennis E  93187 ML017832-213

Anderson, Dennis R  96206 CL017830-3111

Anderson, Dennis"Andy" M  90150 ML033830-1140

 96150 ML024830-1140

 87147 ML017830-1140

Anderson, Doug M  24180 CL017830-3289

Anderson, Elizabeth I  63131 ML0208898-7229

Anderson, Larry C  42227 ML050830-399

 48226 CL020830-399

 96221 CL016830-399

Anderson, Larry N  72156 CL019830-1115

Anderson, Mike J  33193 CL017830-1077

Anderson, Ronald G  84167 CL017830-3110

Anderson, Thomas R  93170 ML033830-1405

Angen, Michael J  27216 CL017830-4246

 96208 CL021830-4246

Arends, Bernie C  96166 CL018830-1677

Aries, Andrew J  54199 ML049830-4164

 24191 ML062830-4164

Armbrecht, Carrie L  96131 CL0018898-8330

Armstrong, Alan R  90161 ML053830-1091

Armstrong, Barry J  96182 ML008830-3578

Armstrong, Paul E  81173 ML008830-1507

Atchison, Doug B  78168 ML050830-4627

Aten, James W  72159 ML052830-5461

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Auringer, Justin D  50204 CL0175893-237

Austin, Samantha A  30154 CL0278898-7963

Axline, William C  93169 ML022830-1642

Backes, Jeff A  75157 CL0188898-8827

Backes, Russell J  48170 CL014830-1257

Backes, Tammie L  45112 CL0188898-8826

Backes, Tyler M  901735893-542

Bailey, Antonio L  43153 CL0038898-8154

Baker, Larry D  90166 ML029830-4395

 94165 ML027830-4395

 89162 ML028830-4395

Baker, Lauraine R  83136 ML0273470-2646

 90132 ML0293470-2646

Bakula, Scott W  96181 ML008785-135

Balk, Aiden M  939511-241820

Balk, Daniel J  72170 CL019834-299

 27165 CL037834-299

Balk, Logan A  9311411-241827

Balvanz, John W  66201 CL020830-4277

 81200 CL014830-4277

Bantz, JoAnne M  42143 CL0113470-2531

Barber, Craig W  24178 ML053830-517

 39178 ML050830-517

Barlow, Richard A  63168 ML002R830-39

Bartels, Joshua T  841218898-7916

Barth, Emily E  7511711-60946

Barth, Heather  56171 CL0115815-13

 67171 CL0105815-13

Barth, James H  60161 ML053832-380

Barth, Raymond M  21208 CL017830-74

 93208 CL014830-74

 24207 CL020830-74

 96206 CL021830-74

Barth, Trina L  21181 ML0043470-73

Bartie, Tim M  72201 ML052830-6243

Bass, Harold R  56159 ML032830-1322

 64159 ML031830-1322

 81157 ML027830-1322

 90156 ML028830-1322

Bast, Jim L  69147 ML051830-5331

 42133 CL019830-5331

Bearbower, Ronald E  24133 CL019830-2564

Beattie, Charlotte L  81148 ML0463470-1032

Beattie, Lyndsey M  48125 ML0568898-8777

Beattie, Port H  84198 CL016830-407

 81189 CL021830-407

 24188 ML049830-407

Beatty, Harry E  60119 ML050830-1213

 87117 CL005830-1213

 78115 CL014830-1213

Beaty, Christopher P  96168 ML0538898-7717

Becerra, Cindy K  81128 CL0053470-1806

Becking, Alexis L  3861b11-437433

Becthold, Janice D  58137 ML0248898-8487

Bedard, Jacob H  60224 ML049830-3073

 36196 ML062830-3073

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Bee, Amee R  90124 CL0128898-7570

Beenken, Dennis D  27210 CL016830-3528

Begalske, Ryan A  81180 ML0178898-7700

Bell, Cynthia R  77120 CL0058898-8292

Bellmer, Steven L  66141 ML052830-776

Belt, Vince L  84201 CL014830-6245

Bengston, George W  90139 ML022830-1820

 96137 ML023830-1820

Bengston, Karl  78220 ML055830-4005

Bengston, Ronald E  84158 ML055830-1605

 84155 ML023830-1605

Bengston, William L  81189 ML055830-9

Benson, David E  84143 ML020830-6018

Benson, Jersie J  798711-385046

Benton, Charles H  57212 ML051830-828

Bergman, Kay E  33133 ML0033470-1275

Bergman, Michael G  60177 ML0038898-8959

Bertholf, Mark W  63186 ML0518898-7144

Beschorner, Kari A  72121 ML0468898-8493

Beschorner, Leo F  48206 CL024830-3185

 27199 CL016830-3185

 48197 CL023830-3185

Beschorner, Zachary J  84225 CL016830-605

 49214 ML049830-605

 30200 ML062830-605

Bessman, Donald E  96156 ML029830-4499

 90154 ML021830-4499

 84153 ML028830-4499

Betts, Katie M  9311511-241805

Bevins, William C  64166 CL021830-65

Bickel, Jack R  90157 ML022830-5506

Bickel, Veronica D  42119 ML022R3470-3504

 5190 ML022L3470-3504

Bidne, Bernice C  96130 ML0253470-711

Biemann, Matt W  87144 ML004703-356

Bienfang, Caryl L  48130 ML001R3470-233

Bitterman, Gladys L  5793 ML0213470-182

 5991 ML0293470-182

 7188 ML0273470-182

Blanchard, Derek D  87192 CL0175893-593

Blanchard, Doug V  27220 CL021830-287

 90216 CL016830-287

 96216 CL017830-287

 48212 CL023830-287

Bland, Aaron D  39123 ML0528898-9006

Blocker, Jonathan M  961708898-7558

Blockhus, Thomas E  96209 CL001830-5619

 93208 CL020830-5619

 75201 ML050830-5619

Boatman, Phyllis M  9692 ML0213470-303

Boatman, Rex R  96147 ML021830-2142

Bobst, Jeffery D  78204 ML048830-1854

Boege, Bethany L  90129 ML0068898-7893

Boege, Derick L  84179 ML006740-38

Boege, Jennifer L  93134 ML0068898-7037

Boege, Nathan D  93196 ML006740-42

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Boege, Travis J  57162 ML006740-37

Boehmer, Mark O  33142 CL0148898-8532

Boesen, Mark A  87195 ML017830-971

Bohneman, Bill G  96172 CL0038898-8644

Bohneman, Diane M  93155 CL0038898-8638

Boleyn, Jacob A  901738898-7163

Boleyn, Jordan L  871038898-7917

Boleyn, Laurie A  93140 ML0423470-369

Boltz, Elizabeth A  93145 ML0213470-181

 90144 ML0333470-181

Bonk, Kenneth (Casey) C  93178 ML008746-82

Bormann, Emma E  517511-394989

Bormann, Lorna B  48185 ML0463470-2658

Borwig, Todd J  57147 ML052830-3549

Bower, Rod L  79181 CL003830-2900

Bowers, Barry J  60202 ML051830-853

Bowers, Billy L  21166 ML0513470-3459

Bowers, Eugene C  51196 CL014830-2176

 36190 ML048830-2176

Boyland, Marcus P  24197 CL0018898-8302

 27189 CL0388898-8302

 93181 CL0148898-8302

 63180 CL0188898-8302

 81178 CL0278898-8302

 72167 ML0178898-8302

Boyle, Travis  96221 ML017830-4612

Bracken, Michael J  60202 ML0615893-562

Bracken, Todd  21221 CL021830-656

 21218 ML053830-656

 96218 CL017830-656

 60214 ML061830-656

Brallier, Sandra S  75148 CL0113470-457

Branhagen, Connie F  42145 ML0243470-1560

 30136 ML0333470-1560

Brant, Harry J  60185 ML032830-6252

 80183 ML021830-6252

 44182 ML031830-6252

 90181 ML027830-6252

 81179 ML034830-6252

Brant, Jo  56166 ML0328898-7225

 36159 ML0318898-7225

 84158 ML0278898-7225

 75157 ML0218898-7225

 84153 ML0348898-7225

Brcka, Dave J  84158 ML020830-6393

Brecunier, Douglas  63195 ML052830-761

Brecunier, Larry A  32168 ML031830-134

 70168 ML023830-134

 72165 ML034830-134

 72164 ML052830-134

 28159 ML032830-134

Breitbach, Donald J  87190 CL014725-4840

Breitbach, Mary A  30107 ML0203365-3939

Breitbach, Steve J, Jr  48214 ML020725-1213

Brewster, Flora M  93117 ML0258898-8166

Brice, Jeff R  91214 CL014830-245

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 84212 ML048830-245

Brice, Keith L  78196 ML048830-2226

Brice, Rex L  86177 CL014830-136

 90173 ML048830-136

Brimmer, Allen L  75188 CL017755-38

Brimmer, Gregory L  81193 CL017755-41

Brinker, Gary G  45212 CL024830-606

 42210 CL021830-606

 93205 CL016830-606

 48197 CL023830-606

 51192 ML049830-606

 30176 ML062830-606

Brinker, Gerald G  87219 ML056830-1722

 87209 CL016830-1722

 87205 CL001830-1722

Brinker, John J  87212 CL016830-5

 48202 ML049830-5

 27198 ML062830-5

Brinker, Myah J  787711-45025

Brinker, Owen D  5787b11-45029

Brody, James A  93171 ML021830-5115

Brooks, Suzy M  92128 ML0298898-8170

Brown, Alfred Q  86162 CL0038898-8156

Brown, Dan L  60207 ML053830-1993

Brown, Jeffrey R  2110111-467332

Brown, Nicholas P  96209 ML017830-4511

 93199 CL001830-4511

Brown, Paul A  93136 ML0288898-8759

Bruce, Madeline B  87120 ML0258898-7810

Bruno, Barbara A  72148 ML056703-751

Bruns, Rae K  91141 ML0423470-1585

Bryant, Kyla L  78162 ML0063387-99

Buchan, Shannon A  30237 CL016830-137

 69237 CL021830-137

 57221 ML049830-137

 27213 ML062830-137

Buck, Dale L  64171 ML031830-1567

 64166 ML032830-1567

 87164 ML033830-1567

 93160 ML023830-1567

Buckingham, Patrick J  90132 CL0208898-8663

Buckingham, Samantha J  69171 CL0105893-591

Buelow, Andy T  42226 ML0535893-464

 36212 ML0625893-464

 60211 ML0495893-464

Buenzow, Shirley M  21161 ML0443470-454

 95161 CL0113470-454

 93153 ML0463470-454

Bueter, Brandon H  72156 ML0208898-8960

Bullerman, Peggy  84130 ML0443470-3048

Buls, Donald J, III  4297 ML0015893-397

Buls, Donald J, Jr  96166 ML001830-4777

Buls, Petrina C  93109 ML0018898-8495

Bunger, Gregory L  72212 CL019830-3851

Burge, Stephanie M  967911-230127

Burger, Sandra K  96132 CL0123470-944

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Burkeen, Diana L  90153 CL0053727-11632

 93148 CL0123727-11632

Burkeen, Terry E  87192 CL0058898-8258

 93191 CL0148898-8258

Burlage, Cyril G  45198 CL024830-1452

 60191 ML032830-1452

 64187 ML031830-1452

 48183 CL023830-1452

Burlage, Esther M  52140 ML0323470-699

 60138 ML0313470-699

Burt, Kerwin D  81196 CL017830-2254

 90193 CL020830-2254

Busch, Travis L  60210 ML056830-1766

Bush, Bob A  44190 ML032703-677

 33184 ML024703-677

 66181 ML053703-677

 21180 CL023703-677

 54180 ML022703-677

 21178 CL024703-677

Bush, Evelyn Marie  96139 ML0173470-1991

Bush, Randy S  88189 ML017830-3277

Bush, Roxann M  81216 CL0103470-435

 87211 CL0203470-435

Bush, Scott R  63205 CL020703-177

Butler, James C  75161 ML020830-4278

Cady, Jamie N  2713411-308082

Cafaro, Andrea N  75142 ML0208898-8961

Cafaro, Craig A  69107 ML0208898-8962

Cafaro, Elena B  72101 ML0208898-8963

Cafaro, Michael J  63131 ML0208898-8964

Cafaro, Vinny  33128 ML0208898-9000

Caldwell, Bryan E  78177 CL014830-4489

Cameron, James E  90186 CL021830-3657

Cameron, Mike R  81198 CL014830-1885

Campbell, Chris M  63191 CL017830-3312

 66189 CL020830-3312

Campbell, Margaret M  48132 ML0443470-717

Cargill, Amber N  51109 CL0018898-8847

Carleton, Elijah W  875811-385016

Carleton, Jonah M  874811-385041

Carlo, Jennifer E  64150 ML0533470-1342

Carney, Chris J  69156 ML055830-4267

Carpenter, Daniel J  54178 CL0148898-8203

Carpenter, Duane G  78176 CL014830-383

Carpenter, Gary C  81190 ML055830-5333

Carpenter, Robert  30153 CL014830-1544

Carter, Steve P  93180 CL014830-5657

Cary, Ashley J  901625893-767

Cary, Malorie M  936711-385053

Cary, Richard L  84188 CL003830-2644

Cary, Sharon M  93164 CL0033470-318

Cashman, Gladys E  90160 CL0103470-422

Casillas, Jerri R  85200 CL017830-612

 84196 CL021830-612

Caughron, Ben J  21184 ML020830-4682

Caughron, Matt R  27137 ML0208898-8965

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Cawley, Daniel P  69208 CL020830-1231

Caya, Gregory D  90205 CL016830-1699

Cayouette, Roland G  57144 CL019830-3281

Cerwinske, Ralph D  96164 ML029830-722

 93162 ML028830-722

Chamberlain, Adam M  93173 ML053830-6001

 78166 ML004830-6001

Chapin, Brant A  93152 ML0088898-8296

Chase, Ashley K  41138 ML0038898-8955

Chase, Bob D  57119 ML0038898-8958

Chase, James E  48150 ML022830-729

 63147 ML027830-729

Chase, Lawrence J  45162 CL014830-282

 81158 ML033830-282

 90153 ML017830-282

Chase, Rick D  81193 CL018830-641

Chase, Ruby E  90130 ML0338898-7996

Chitty, Garrett M  90186 ML0508898-8552

Choate, Adrienne J  9090 CL01010-1853845

Christensen, Andrew J  87159 ML0485893-436

Christensen, Brandi M  87182 ML0485893-437

 93175 CL0105893-437

Christensen, Justin R  81211 ML0485893-238

Christensen, Rick R  67192 ML048830-582

Christianson, Patricia A  36127 ML0273345-1138

Christie, Brad J  42191 ML0048898-8898

Claassen, Allissa K  54135 ML0618898-7185

Clark, Beverley A  90124 CL0128898-8213

Clark, Craig A  57140 CL0208898-8192

Clark, Markus L  54201 ML0565893-133

Clark, Robert E  75156 CL0278898-7277

Clausing, Aaron M  93123 CL0188898-8825

Clay, Cameron J  876911-52299

Clay, Christopher J  93199 ML050830-4314

 93197 CL001830-4314

 33194 ML017830-4314

Clay, Jaime L  93156 CL0013470-3754

Clayton, Robin R  75171 ML0483396-109

Clements, Sandy E  87134 ML0463470-2744

Clinton, Cory D  96221 CL017755-45

Coffin, Dennis L  45186 CL024830-665

 87183 ML033830-665

 69181 ML053830-665

 96178 ML050830-665

 45173 CL023830-665

Coffin, Howard W  60192 ML031830-190

 60191 ML032830-190

 93191 ML033830-190

 93189 ML024830-190

 90187 ML025830-190

 36184 ML028830-190

Cole, John A  96144 ML053830-1831

Cole, Michael L  78189 CL014830-3341

 78182 ML048830-3341

Collins, Charlotte  757711-52130

Collins, Lisa M  901475893-543

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Collins, Michael J  75199 CL0215893-37

Colsch, Dennis C  39156 CL014830-1256

Conaway, Shawn E  60169 ML0558898-8504

Conklin, Louise E  77109 ML0338898-7799

Conkling, Troy A  39134 CL0188898-9019

Conrad, Stacie L  90105 CL0278898-8857

Cook, Brett J  84152 CL0188898-8829

Cook, Joe J  65167 ML056830-5030

Cooley, Edith M  96136 ML0233470-196

Corcoran, Larry E  93191 CL021703-969

Corcoran, Ryan K  96204 CL0218874-2592

Corcoran, Tristan J  961518898-8102

Cornelius, Amon J  96200 CL003830-346

 96194 ML017830-346

Corson, Reid T  60183 ML052830-3390

Cortez, Betty A  69138 ML0463470-448

Coughlin, John J  60145 ML0328898-8535

 52134 ML0318898-8535

Cox, Brian C  78211 CL021830-694

 93211 ML053830-694

 90204 ML050830-694

Cox, John R  75185 ML0568898-8942

Craun, Denny  87180 ML050830-1833

 21175 ML023830-1833

Crockett, Kaila M  8112511-385149

Culver, Jay W  92123 ML028830-3567

Cummings, David L  36174 ML031830-1362

 63173 ML024830-1362

 40166 ML032830-1362

 57166 ML022830-1362

Cunningham, David M  96154 CL014830-3711

Cunningham, Gene  93159 ML023830-2279

Cunningham, Mary A  96119 ML0233470-1198

Curlott, Jeffrey G  57177 ML0018898-9027

Currie, Precious M  849311-45006

Dana, Chase E  60172 CL0148898-8927

Danehy, Frank L  90160 CL014830-312

Daringer, Robert N  93154 ML053830-1788

Davidson, Evan N  214111-437445

Davidson, Jenna R  547611-437449

Davis, Daniel B  90207 CL014830-1652

Davis, Michael T  51176 CL001830-5560

 60172 ML056830-5560

Davis, Patricia A  96166 CL0103470-1133

Davis, Scott M  87182 CL014830-4346

Dean, Richard C  90208 ML023830-521

 78206 ML050830-521

 93199 ML028830-521

Dean, Richard C, Jr  96190 CL0148898-8601

Delagardelle, Blake W  96203 CL027830-4687

Delagardelle, Nicole M  96150 CL0273470-3544

Delagardelle, Sean P  54137 CL0278898-8194

Demuth, Chuck S  33141 CL019830-1124

Derbyshire, Cherie  42163 CL0103470-242

 93158 ML0013470-242

DeWolfe, Lila M  87137 ML0283470-2133

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Dickey, Jay C  96161 ML008830-4031

Dickey, Matthew R  90178 ML008830-4035

Dickey, Patricia A  96150 ML0083470-3343

Dillon, Frances  84125 ML0293470-174

 90122 ML0283470-174

Dillon, Mary Ann  86128 ML0283470-3377

 87128 ML0443470-3377

 84127 ML0253470-3377

Dix, Judy A  90140 ML0338898-8491

Dix, Ronald W  48186 CL024830-5226

 45178 CL023830-5226

Dolan, Jeanette C  60123 ML0473470-3873

Donovan, Rita M  93143 ML0223470-400

Doubek, Lorraine M  96126 ML0283470-1827

Dralle, Bruce  90199 CL017830-1266

 90192 ML053830-1266

Drenner, William L  36197 ML019830-1446

Drew, Daryl D  87152 ML0478898-8843

Drew, Sally J  93117 ML0478898-8447

Duben, Robert "Doc" F  64161 ML031830-2862

 60158 ML032830-2862

 90158 ML024830-2862

 96155 ML022830-2862

DuBois, Glenn L  93194 ML053703-680

 39177 ML050703-680

Dubois, Jacques F  81149 ML0348898-8083

 78145 ML0218898-8083

Dudys, Anthony W  74156 CL0278898-8012

Duffy, Roger W  96119 ML0258898-8838

Dunakey, Blake H  42145 ML0618898-7654

Dunakey, John D  42178 ML0618898-7894

Dunakey, Matt J  42163 CL014830-310

Dunham, Larry G  96178 ML008830-781

Dunlop, Marty J  36116 ML0568898-8760

Dunsmoor, Mark A  84202 ML056703-221

Durnin, Howard  87190 CL020830-255

Dyer, Brittany  81194 CL0105893-504

Earnest, Jim  93171 CL021830-1353

Eastman, Forest E  48165 ML031830-451

Eastman, Wanda M  44119 ML0313470-713

Edler, Alysha L  9511111-45005

Edler, Doug R  90186 CL0188898-8832

Edler, Larry D  96208 CL0211580-20567

Edler, Matthew E  6079b11-385201

Edler, Trisa M  961648898-7925

Ehmen, Debra J  72151 ML0248898-7812

Eichelberger, Carol A  75167 ML0013470-665

Eichelberger, Randy L  81198 ML048830-2121

 69190 CL014830-2121

Eifert, Lewis G  90149 CL0148898-7590

 69148 ML0178898-7590

Eighme, Fran R  93220 CL020830-224

 90213 CL016830-224

 39210 CL021830-224

 51192 ML049830-224

 36186 ML062830-224

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Eighme, Kimberly  90200 CL0103470-228

Eighme, Linda E  90201 CL0103470-61

 87197 CL0203470-61

Eighme, Richard F  84221 CL016830-604

 39206 ML049830-604

 33204 ML062830-604

Einfelt, Barbara  84203 CL0103470-438

 87195 ML0463470-438

Einfelt, Kassandra K  72189 CL0108898-7788

 69172 ML0468898-7788

Eisermann, Frank A  30179 ML052830-397

Elbert, Gordon L  93178 ML053830-1055

 96177 ML028830-1055

Elbert, Jeffrey E  93177 ML053830-5095

Eldridge, Michael J  56203 ML031830-3891

 44201 ML032830-3891

 69193 ML022830-3891

Eldridge, Ted B  64186 ML0328898-8490

 90185 ML0228898-8490

 64181 ML0318898-8490

Ellinger, William J  30160 CL019830-1125

Elsberry, Dennis R  96168 ML006746-94

Elsberry, Robbin M  42135 ML0063387-98

Ender, Donald L  84159 ML034830-4104

Engelkes, Charles W  45192 CL016830-216

 21176 ML017830-216

Engelkes, Greg  87214 CL0165893-240

 55195 ML049R5893-240

 30190 ML0625893-240

Engelkes, Joseph A  90225 CL016830-410

 87224 CL021830-410

 60210 ML049830-410

 33205 ML062830-410

Engelmann, Bob G  93178 ML048830-566

Ennenga, Julie A  93142 ML0463470-909

Entz, Dorrene T  90130 ML0213470-304

Erdman, Melissa K  5197 ML0568898-8943

Erickson, Curtis M  8414911-184019

Erickson, Kathy J  75142 CL0113470-624

Erie, Henry D  3486b11-437431

Evans, Kori A  48132 ML0208898-8316

Eveland, Dianne E  87132 ML0473470-863

Everett, Albert L  69153 ML024830-1843

Everhart, Mildred E  83106 ML0223470-2033

Fangman, Abigail N  21148 CL0398898-7190

 961418898-7190

Fangman, Angela R  45205 CL0103470-768

 95196 CL0113470-768

Fangman, Brad A  75213 CL021830-595

 24205 CL038830-595

 60205 ML049830-595

 30185 ML062830-595

Fangman, Kayley J  919911-44998

 2498 CL03811-44998

Fangman, Marty M  75148 CL0113470-43

Fangman, Rick J  66216 CL0211-166

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 48201 ML0491-166

 30185 ML0621-166

Faught, Steve O  48174 ML0488898-9016

Faust, Jeff A  39213 CL021830-3768

Faust, Robert H  93215 CL021830-363

 21206 ML053830-363

Featherston, Jonathan I  907611-230185

Feese, Edward J  87221 CL021830-619

 90208 ML050830-619

Ferguson, Herstine  75131 ML0223470-1114

Ferrie, Johnathon J  811208898-7945

Ferrie, Olivia A  721585893-768

Fideler, Quintin J  84152 ML0338898-7850

 90152 ML0248898-7850

Finder, Jack R  93159 ML048830-4197

Fink, Michael R  69196 CL014830-1633

Finley, Kelly L  87185 CL016703-755

Firman, Jean R  42116 ML0568898-8270

Fischels, Karen J  81152 ML0333470-950

Fischels, Larry R  57178 ML0338898-7080

Fischer, Joe L  331718898-7156

 51164 ML0208898-7156

Fisher, Scott R  96189 CL0278898-7079

Fitzpatrick, Jeff M  75165 ML055830-4006

 59158 ML052830-4006

Fleming, Amy L  96169 ML0428898-7019

Fleming, Mike P  93142 CL0148898-8839

Flick, Jenny J  36114 CL0118898-8937

Flyingman, Bob  39157 CL016830-584

Fons, Joan M  72127 ML0418898-7980

Fontes, Dakota W  241985893-466

Foote, Clare I  84128 CL0373470-1073

 96124 ML0243470-1073

Foulk, Erik W  76152 ML0538898-7904

Fraichard, Robert F, II  87191 CL027830-1886

Francis, Ronald D  48180 ML031830-814

Franzen, Sue K  54126 CL0198898-7708

Fratzke, Bill F, Jr  27197 CL017830-1220

Frazer, Cindie L  84104 CL0058898-8588

Fredin, Chet  63127 ML027830-1418

 72120 ML025830-1418

Fredin, Reva  72162 ML0253470-570

 63158 ML0273470-570

Freeland, R. Maxine  82118 ML0223470-558

 87117 ML0233470-558

Freeman, Jason C  86193 ML056830-3502

Freund, Ryan G  90190 ML050830-4196

Frickson, Eric P  90189 ML0088898-7208

Friedel, Delah E  84122 ML0233470-4063

Friedley, Lucas J  84185 ML0488898-7352

Friend, Kenneth D  90156 ML001830-432

Frost, Jenifer L  79129 ML0043470-1866

 54127 ML0503470-1866

Frost, Kim A  90145 CL0018898-7057

Frost, Leah N  841548898-7166

Frost, Nancy M  63143 CL0113470-1379

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Frush, Kristin M  69150 CL0053470-239

Fry, Laura R  84144 ML0288898-7463

Fuller, Troy A  96230 CL016703-413

 96230 CL021703-413

 60219 ML049703-413

 72214 ML004703-413

 36205 ML062703-413

Gabbard, Cathy A  93176 ML0423470-78

Gabbard, Terry  23192 ML053830-249

Gaede, Paul W  96177 CL001830-5442

Gallacher, Daniel G  75169 CL0148898-7674

Gallaher, Murray  56170 ML032830-953

 64168 ML031830-953

 87163 ML023830-953

Galligan, Kenneth  96138 CL0278898-8861

Galloway, Justin L  811845893-800

Gander, Mitch A  96166 CL0188898-7862

Garbes, Anthony P  5483b11-45172

Gardner, Melvin H  84172 ML033830-306

 81169 ML024830-306

Garretson, Larry D  96190 CL016830-264

 90188 CL020830-264

Garthoff, Kris C  60175 CL0188898-8726

 30159 ML0048898-8726

Garthoff, Tammie K  87132 ML0048898-7089

Gates, Josh A  90215 CL0165893-244

Gates, Marissa A  9310511-230115

Gaudian, Dennis L  45191 CL019830-824

Gaul, Shaina R  42137 ML0558898-8809

 81123 CL0108898-8809

Gavigan, Richard D  85154 ML004830-44

Gavigan, Sylvia M  93141 ML004830-3929

Gayther-Bush, Anita L  93156 ML0173470-501

Geer, Tanya L  87124 ML0468898-8853

Gehrke, Amy J  60132 CL0053470-4091

Gehrke, Bill J  75149 ML0338898-7599

Geiger, James L  84123 ML0258898-8852

Geiger, Nathan G  601578898-7732

Geisler, Greg R  60207 ML051830-539

Gerst, Andrew J  54158 ML0618898-7173

Gerst, Brian E  54170 ML061830-5635

Gerst, David D  69226 CL021830-401

 96225 CL016830-401

 60205 ML049830-401

 36196 ML062830-401

Gerst, Matthew J  54121 ML0615893-633

Gerst, Michael R  93213 CL016830-616

 96212 CL020830-616

Gerst, Terri A  54124 ML0613470-4198

Gerstenkorn, Elizabeth R  901315893-824

Gibbs, Jon  30208 ML053830-2537

 30204 ML049830-2537

 21183 ML062830-2537

Gibbs, Terry  57182 ML051830-825

Giddings, Deidra L  69132 ML0203470-1473

Gienau, Bruce A  66212 CL019830-3336

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 57205 CL016830-3336

Gilbert, Damian J  84213 CL021830-2180

Gilbert, Kira A  901045893-826

Gilbert, Stephanie J  69140 ML020830-6389

Ginther, Ashley S  75163 CL0103470-3925

Ginther, Daniel D  81199 CL021830-5561

Ginther, Roger J  93180 CL014830-5915

Girsch, Mike F  66162 ML052830-764

Glass, Richard J  39198 ML049830-625

 21180 ML062830-625

Gleason, Betty A  90135 ML0223470-1808

 93133 ML0273470-1808

Gleason, Gerald J  90171 ML022830-3405

 96171 ML027830-3405

Glenny, Denise M  81164 CL0373470-1148

Goecke, Erin L  72136 ML0568898-7576

Goetz, Carol J  63117 ML0448898-8848

Goldsberry, Daniel F  90194 CL016830-1387

Goodin, Vickie L  45140 CL0118898-8287

Goodwin, Amy L  95183 ML0013470-3112

Goodwin, David A  95196 ML001830-2177

Gordon, Amber L  96127 ML0088898-8925

Gorman, Richard F  72192 ML056830-1096

Gottschalk, Don  90199 CL016703-206

Graber, Tony  84154 ML034832-27

Graham, Connie S  58141 ML0248898-7001

 96135 ML0288898-7001

Graham, Daniel R  69165 ML051830-5930

Graham, Kenneth D  93177 ML033830-6481

 78172 ML024830-6481

 93172 ML028830-6481

 93171 ML034830-6481

Graham, Logan M  931598898-7160

Grandon, Avonelle M  21143 ML0443470-1253

Grapp, Barb J  77153 ML0013470-4054

Grapp, Joshua E  90196 ML05610-1860144

 30191 ML05110-1860144

Gray, Terry A  66198 ML050830-1237

 90190 ML017830-1237

 90186 CL014830-1237

Greathouse, Kristal B  50130 ML0535893-78

Greiner, Teri L  93136 ML0473470-3563

Greve, Amy J  64151 CL0103470-1928

 21137 CL0383470-1928

Greve, Michael D  21201 CL0385815-3

 841965815-3

Griswold, Lester N  42141 ML048704-13700

Groenwald, Michael A  69192 ML0025893-39

 33183 ML0045893-39

Gronowski, Rich, Jr  75213 CL016703-314

Gronowski, Richard"Dick" R, Sr  84189 CL017830-1849

Gronwoldt, Norma J  93160 CL0103470-934

Gronwoldt, Robert L  93206 CL017830-763

 93192 CL014830-763

Gronwoldt, Sarah  96188 CL0105893-245

Groth, Darrell C  84185 ML055830-4630

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 64180 ML032830-4630

 93176 ML027830-4630

 64174 ML031830-4630

 87173 ML025830-4630

 27171 ML050830-4630

 21161 ML033830-4630

Groth, John M  24185 ML017830-649

 93180 ML050830-649

Gruis, Keith O  841875815-158

Guimond, Dale  96180 ML0538898-8056

Guthrie, Bryan J  90155 ML0018898-8874

Gutknecht, Ann M  87136 ML0428898-7480

Halbmaier, Judi A  78137 CL0373470-1149

Hall, Tearra A  369511-385109

Hall, Timothy  6011111-385068

Halpin, James P  51170 CL014830-1689

Halverson, Joyce A  90149 ML0423470-251

Halverson, Stan R  96226 CL021830-414

 96215 CL016830-414

Hamand, Wesley I  21200 ML0555893-744

Hamer, Dennis R  75159 ML025830-6450

Hamer, Kathy K  69124 ML0253470-3797

Hamer, Shelly L  24207 CL0105893-108

 90202 ML0175893-108

 96202 ML0465893-108

Hamilton, Carol E  75138 ML0463470-165

Hammond, Nancy R  52121 ML0323470-3311

 60112 ML0313470-3311

 66106 ML0333470-3311

Hanlon, Fran T  24148 CL019830-5294

Hansen, Kevin J  90210 CL014830-307

Hansen, Robert A  56201 ML031703-294

 60200 ML032703-294

 93199 ML023703-294

 93185 ML028703-294

Hansen, Teresa M  74111 CL0053470-2638

Hanson, Alissa J  96113 CL0058898-8508

Hanson, Christa L  42129 ML0568898-8983

Hanson, David B  69132 ML0028898-8441

Hanson, Jon R  87153 CL0188898-8155

 84142 CL0058898-8155

Hanson, Michael J  72167 ML002830-4400

Hanson, Nathan J  8111911-89169

Hanson, Nick J  8413111-80986

Hanson, Ronnie"Pete" L  96117 CL0058898-8505

Hanus, Loretta F  81135 ML0223470-2190

Hardee, Connie  96146 ML0333470-832

 93145 ML0243470-832

Harding, Joshua S  72142 ML0208898-8966

Harkrider, Amanda L  36149 CL0018898-9011

Harkrider, David C  72158 ML002830-3486

Harkrider, Michael R  75187 CL0018898-7608

Harmon, Amber K  60114 CL0275893-789

Harmon, Donna M  66135 CL0373470-915

 90131 CL0273470-915

Harn, Byron "Bud" E  96148 ML033830-6310

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 81145 ML024830-6310

 93145 ML034830-6310

 90144 ML028830-6310

Harn, Karla K  87152 ML0243470-3519

 96150 ML0443470-3519

 96145 ML0333470-3519

 90144 ML0283470-3519

Harrington, Adam M  90174 CL0218845-18483

Harris, Barbara L  76127 ML0418898-8545

Hart, Grocee  78167 ML053830-1661

Hartbarger, Brian S  96177 ML0088898-8926

Harting, Chris L  93150 CL0188898-8338

Hartke, Tom T  96126 ML047830-4140

Hartman, Mike  81187 ML004703-25

Harty, Susan K  27113 ML0448898-8849

Hau, Ed J  87176 ML017830-1549

Haurum, Hunter V  811378898-7551

Hauser, Jacqueline  75165 ML0213470-279

 81164 CL0103470-279

Hayes, Cindy E  90112 CL0128898-7046

Hayes, Reginald D  21122 ML0488898-9042

Haynes, Reginald  83145 CL0148898-7848

Heber, Gerald G  90148 ML0238898-8489

Heber, Ruth E  87149 ML0238898-8488

Heideman, Beth  93138 ML0473470-107

Heidemann, Noah A  399511-455904

Heiple, Troy L  62152 CL001830-1721

Heiser, Roger R  39173 ML033830-4676

 60170 ML032830-4676

 72168 ML024830-4676

 48166 ML031830-4676

Heiser, Sharon L  33147 ML033830-5371

 72139 ML024830-5371

 75137 ML044830-5371

Heit, Grace M  96150 ML0248898-7851

Heitkamp, Diane M  69162 ML0233470-121

 69158 ML0283470-121

 69152 ML0223470-121

Helgerson, Gerald D  57204 CL019830-843

Hellman, David J  78185 CL0148898-7471

Hellman, Joe S  83147 ML0338898-7383

 90145 ML0288898-7383

 84141 ML0248898-7383

Helm, Karen M  92120 CL0128898-7887

Henderson, Eric  931515893-813

Henkle, Anthony E  93207 CL0058898-8506

Henkle, Elizabeth P  75160 CL0058898-8509

Henning (Balik), Olivia M  63119 ML0468898-8188

Herdahl, Valerie K  42124 CL0113470-1008

Herington, George D  75127 ML029830-433

 81123 ML027830-433

Herington-Mostek, Jaceil I  78126 ML0293470-918

 90124 ML0273470-918

Hernandez, Danilo V, II  30160 CL0018898-8761

Herter, Ivadean M  78107 ML0348898-8519

Herter, Richard A  93144 ML0348898-8520

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Hesse, Jason R  51202 ML049830-3078

 33194 ML062830-3078

Hesse, Mary Ann  96162 ML0423470-1767

Hewitt, Janet M  84106 ML0213470-3038

Hewitt, Jeff T  96203 CL021830-2088

Hicks, Adam H  48164 CL014830-4586

Hildman, Anthony S  69183 ML051830-846

Hile, Lillian L  87122 ML0243470-3876

Hileman, Marilyn K  90115 ML0468898-8027

Hill, Rich J  60150 CL019830-4024

Hill, Theresa M  54159 ML0613470-3388

Hiller, Shirley A  60156 ML0313470-605

 90149 ML0333470-605

 55147 ML0323470-605

Hilmer, Andrew J  881268898-7400

Hilmer, Betty J  93109 ML0473470-648

Hilmer, Kimberly K  90135 ML0533470-1377

Hilmer, Konner D  76998898-7399

Hilmer, Mary Ann  89148 ML0533470-1523

Himes, James R  64185 CL017830-355

Hinde, April A  81118 CL0128898-8214

Hintz, Al D  51125 ML0348898-8998

Hinz, Justin D  4813511-45007

Hobneck, Robert R  81174 ML0568898-8941

Hocken, Robert J  27135 ML050755-433

Hodge, Christina M  87130 CL0123470-2741

Hodge, Nick B  87134 ML0508898-8949

Hofer, Darwin L  81159 CL017830-4826

Hofer, James A  72182 ML0208898-8662

Hoffman, James D  75179 CL020830-743

Hoffman, Rick K  81182 CL021830-4254

 84180 ML053830-4254

Hogan, Gert M  78152 ML0443470-1427

 54145 ML0253470-1427

Hogendorn, Dustin D  90168 CL0188898-7084

Holcomb, Robert "Doug" D  84200 ML050830-845

Holden, James L  84176 ML019830-4849

Holden, Michael J  84161 ML0198898-7155

Hollaway, Eric J  87174 CL003830-3526

Hollaway, Isabella J  726811-402618

Holm, Larry G  96136 ML022830-1533

 75130 ML024830-1533

Holman, Anthony S  901158898-7652

Holman, Christine M  901565893-586

Holman, Gina S  50128 CL0038898-7507

Holman, Hunter L  811378898-7650

Holman, Scott T  45204 CL003830-2135

 81198 ML053830-2135

Holman, Shawn L  69206 CL003830-2725

 52203 ML053830-2725

Holmes, Marcus A  901538898-7552

Holms, Allan L  45192 CL024830-3298

 81185 CL020830-3298

 39183 CL023830-3298

 78182 ML053830-3298

Holms, Sue A  81139 ML0423470-2827

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Holschlag, Mark H  42159 CL018830-2632

Homann, Gloria L  81163 CL0278898-8611

Homann, Tricia L  87107 CL0278898-7029

Homolar, Dana J  86195 CL0103470-1798

 21189 CL0113470-1798

Homolar, Don A  93170 CL001830-554

Homolar, Jo A  93165 CL0103470-2144

 96164 CL0013470-2144

Homolar, Tayvon L  789211-45033

Hooks, Bernard  45120 CL0148898-8845

Hoppe, Deb K  45157 CL0373470-1374

Hoppes, Nathan "Butch" L  51198 CL018830-341

Horak, Joe P  75184 CL0185893-220

Horak, Reggie D  90205 CL018830-1302

Horak, Shirley K  84167 CL0053470-367

Horan, Kathy A  93137 CL0123470-1600

Horsfall, Karen S  93163 CL0013470-686

 78151 ML0083470-686

Horsfall, Timothy J  54218 ML053830-290

 72209 ML051830-290

 42207 ML050830-290

 48201 ML017830-290

 96194 CL001830-290

 27190 ML008830-290

Hosier, Diane M  96150 CL0053470-797

Hoskins, Larry R  41151 ML0298898-8989

Hovey, Christopher M  72171 ML052830-5238

Hovey, Daniel P  72154 ML052830-2897

Hovey, Jack B  69147 ML052830-762

Hovey, Ryan E  72152 ML052830-5239

Howard, Charles R  95141 ML027830-1537

 96141 ML029830-1537

Howard, James R  81200 ML0201335-34554

Hudson, Samuel D, III  90188 CL016830-6425

Huffman, Katherine R  84142 CL0123470-3796

 93141 ML0503470-3796

 93139 CL0053470-3796

Huffman, Kenneth W  87176 ML050830-1026

Huffman, Paul E  96168 ML050830-1233

 96162 CL020830-1233

Hunck, B. Gene  90150 ML028830-103

Hunemuller, Scot A  54200 ML051830-1872

Hunt, Bradley B  87189 CL0218898-7069

 90184 ML0508898-7069

Huntbach, Beverly A  75153 ML0213470-559

 21147 ML0223470-559

Hunter, Christopher L  74148 ML0508898-7954

Hunter, Sandra S  57105 ML0298898-8988

Huntley, Jesse A  96208 CL020704-10882

 54204 ML053704-10882

Hurley, Hazel F  84143 ML0423084-502

Hurley, Ronald A, Jr  57159 ML0528898-7967

Hurley, Ronald A, Sr  90173 CL014830-6090

 48170 ML052830-6090

Imbouathong, OuDone D  39176 CL0148898-7452

Ingles, Tim R  54196 ML051830-666

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Inman, Warren A  90186 ML023830-194

 93183 ML022830-194

Irwin, Kent O  96198 CL018830-6184

Irwin, Owen J  96174 CL018830-6193

Iversen, Clara M  78121 ML0333472-184

Iversen, Corey L  905911-385055

Iversen, Harold F  60146 ML031830-5236

 56145 ML032830-5236

 90145 ML023830-5236

 90143 ML033830-5236

Jackson, Angie R  30117 ML0208898-8747

Jackson, LuAnn L  51143 CL0053470-916

Jackson, Steven E  35114 ML0208898-8321

Jackson, Tom M  87160 ML022830-4264

 93158 ML027830-4264

Jacobs, Josie J  961635893-772

Jacobs, Stevana M  211295893-791

Janssen, Joel D  96151 ML053830-152

Janssen, Ryan J  93200 ML053830-4130

Jarchow, Adam L  54182 ML06111-243692

 9317211-243692

Jarchow, Jorje L  54193 ML061830-634

 84190 ML053830-634

Jensen, Gary E  42194 CL024830-742

 84190 CL020830-742

 48182 CL023830-742

 87182 ML053830-742

Jensen, Nicole M  24175 CL0103470-2806

Jensen, Shantell M  89122 ML004830-4482

Jenson, George L  81169 ML034830-1591

 87161 ML028830-1591

Jerome, Brandon D  961505815-139

Jerome, Tanner J  877611-45040

Jessen, Matthew K  93193 ML0508898-7059

Jipson, Brad  51209 ML049704-2218

 27197 ML062704-2218

Joebgen, Michael J  72119 ML0528898-8947

Johns, Chris R  54150 CL0188898-8831

Johnson, Anne M  93166 CL0103470-25

Johnson, Brenda S  92127 CL0013470-4129

Johnson, Dave  30137 ML034832-35

Johnson, Derek E  45207 ML006703-868

Johnson, Eric N  81153 CL0188898-8833

Johnson, George F  84192 CL017830-68

Johnson, James L  73204 CL016830-1351

 21191 ML062830-1351

Johnson, Janice M  21130 ML053703-833

Johnson, Jeffrey A  84218 CL016830-620

 54203 ML049830-620

 24191 ML062830-620

Johnson, Lindsey  75194 CL0105893-189

Johnson, Nathan  90205 CL0165893-222

 35181 ML0495893-222

 24178 ML0625893-222

Johnson, Steven R  93206 CL001721-328

Johnson, Virginia L  92164 ML0463470-455

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Johnson-Herbst, Kimberly A  90131 ML0428898-7020

Jones, Irene L  66137 ML0243470-833

Jones, Jane E  57132 ML0273470-140

 71132 ML0223470-140

Jones, Jerry C  93173 CL014830-339

Jones, Wesley A  60185 ML032703-682

 84180 ML024703-682

Jungen, Denise K  95162 CL0018898-7872

Jungen, Paul E, II  93164 CL0018898-7874

Junk, James H  54203 ML048830-602

Kaiser, Mark M  48156 ML056825-154

Kaiser, Tara L  81124 ML0568898-8714

Kaiser, Timothy A  75157 ML0568898-8715

Kammeyer, Robert H  64180 ML031825-22

 64179 ML032825-22

 96175 ML024825-22

Kaneyuki, Julie  84137 CL0128898-8384

Kauffman, Jon M  90158 ML053830-3864

Kaufman, Andrew K  24123 CL0188898-8823

Kaufman, Mary K  69173 CL0108898-8498

Kearney, William "Butch" L  81170 ML0298898-8172

Keeling, Shirley M  4888 ML0333470-162

Kehoe, Dusty R  72205 CL021830-356

Keigan, Roger L  57138 ML0278898-8773

Keller, Chivas  57129 ML0018898-8253

Keller, Kim  48106 ML0018898-9026

Kendall, Sharon M  64184 ML0313470-86

 90181 ML0333470-86

 93180 ML0243470-86

 69174 ML0023470-86

Kendall, Tom W  36213 CL024830-178

 69202 ML002830-178

 84191 CL014830-178

Kennedy, Neal M  66159 ML0518898-7666

Kent, Dwayne A  93201 ML048830-1552

 93198 CL014830-1552

Kent, Eric A  96193 CL0148898-8157

Kersten, Floy J  96135 ML0213470-1137

Kestner, Diane L  86130 ML0418898-8546

Ketels, Jerry L  90209 CL016830-609

Ketter, Karl R  93157 ML048830-1492

Ketterer, Gearline M  96130 ML0283470-352

 93126 ML0293470-352

Ketterer, M. LeRoy  84196 CL021830-659

 81195 CL017830-659

 78186 ML028830-659

 78174 ML029830-659

Kilpatrick, Gordon D  87225 CL016300-50221

 57213 ML049300-50221

 36210 ML062300-50221

Kilpatrick, Judy K  82194 CL0102952-107

 81193 CL0202952-107

Kilpatrick, Shawn R  93205 CL02010-1189934

King, Dan A  96159 ML017830-3308

King, Mark A  81201 CL021830-226

 84196 CL014830-226

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Kingsbury, Amanda D  87110 CL0018898-8664

Kingsbury, Troy L  93154 CL0018898-8590

Kirkle, Jason A  66162 CL0378898-8624

Kissinger, Avalon G  3079b11-394941

 3653 ML06111-394941

 365211-394941

Kissinger, Christopher D  36114 ML0618898-8999

Klein, Julie A  51148 ML0568898-8263

Kleppe, David C  90153 CL005830-2329

Kleppe, Keegan E  938611-52310

Kleppe, Kevin K  48192 CL020830-1222

 33187 ML050830-1222

Kleppe, Scott M  93198 CL020830-1230

Kline, Nina M  72121 ML0253470-3395

Klose, Kim M  96140 ML0418898-8284

Klunenberg, Greg L  36172 CL020830-4899

Knox, Cory M  81168 CL016830-4520

Koepp, George J  64171 ML0328898-8352

 81168 ML0348898-8352

 24165 ML0218898-8352

 64165 ML0318898-8352

 42162 ML0538898-8352

 90160 ML0248898-8352

 84159 ML0338898-8352

 87158 ML0278898-8352

Koloc, Michael  63152 ML051830-2275

Kolthoff, Clifford R  60188 ML032830-1206

 63185 ML023830-1206

 93179 ML022830-1206

 52176 ML031830-1206

Kolthoff, Marjorie M  60158 ML0323470-282

 63155 ML0233470-282

 52154 ML0313470-282

 90151 ML0223470-282

Konen, Michael P  54200 CL016721-312

 54191 ML049721-312

 33185 ML062721-312

Konken, Linda J  87107 CL0123470-3002

Konsella, Casey M  841375893-704

Konsella, Cindy J  81152 CL0273470-3082

Koth, Roger D  93182 CL021830-545

 90180 ML048830-545

Koupal, Erna E  84126 ML0273470-2823

Kremer, Jim R  81206 ML056830-6316

Krenz, Sandra K  91108 CL0058898-8906

Kruger, Dennis J  69196 ML053830-514

 66188 ML050830-514

Kruger, Jace S  7813711-395008

Kruger, Jenny  84109 ML0088898-8298

Kruger, Lucas W  6011011-437440

Krull, Kurt A  72218 CL016830-610

 45204 ML049830-610

 27190 ML062830-610

Kruse, Lisa K  51153 CL0013470-1794

 72151 CL0103470-1794

Kubitz, Larry T  63132 ML0178898-8977

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Kuehl, Joshua M  367111-467333

Kuennen, Travis A  84169 ML0208898-7785

Kuiper, Barry A  21208 ML047746-34

Kunkle, Jason T  84173 ML056830-5011

Kunkle, Mary J  72135 ML0028898-8864

Kunkle, Robert J  90183 ML0538898-7718

 72179 ML0028898-7718

Kurtt, James A  57152 ML0258898-7869

 69143 ML0278898-7869

Laipple, Charles E  93187 ML056830-2661

Laird, David R  60201 ML019830-519

 96187 CL017830-519

Lake, Tim R  42207 CL024830-608

 57205 CL021830-608

 93205 CL017830-608

 87203 CL016830-608

 48200 CL023830-608

Lamb, Lisa M  88168 CL0123470-949

Langdale, Sue A  48104 CL0118898-8840

Lange, Lori L  27141 CL011703-916

Larson, Cory J  59173 CL0018898-8527

 65173 CL0198898-8527

 87166 CL0188898-8527

Larson, Debbie A  30116 CL0118898-8639

 51109 CL0188898-8639

Larson, Duane C  879411-395073

Laudenbach, Daniel R  58142 ML0208898-7687

Law, Derrick  39163 ML051703-1066

Lawson, Donald L  78162 ML029830-3135

 84158 ML027830-3135

 84156 ML025830-3135

Lee, Bryan S  57176 ML056830-1900

Lee, Marilyn L  93145 ML0243470-83

 68142 ML0443470-83

Lehman, Debbie A  93145 ML0013470-656

Lehman, Steven M  87175 ML001830-2509

Lemper, Chris D  96193 CL017830-2099

Lenth, Nicholas L  48211 ML050756-2983

Lentzkow, Jenny M  4180 ML0423470-4179

Lestina, Jeff M  96177 CL018757-404

Lichty, Alice M  48123 ML0213470-305

Lienhard, Arlene N  96147 CL0123470-483

Lienhard, Carla S  57130 CL0123470-2796

Lienhard, Linda Jean  57133 CL0128898-7569

Lienhard, Otto A  90167 ML022830-4282

 96165 ML021830-4282

 90161 ML024830-4282

Lindecrantz, Carl J  27184 CL0188898-8185

Linderman, Edith J  51122 ML0293470-2955

 57119 ML0283470-2955

Linderman, Lester F  90146 ML029830-4324

 95146 ML028830-4324

Lindgren, Jean E  84147 ML0423470-762

Lindgren, Tim R  96219 CL016703-183

Lindsey, Donald L  90155 ML034830-240

 64149 ML031830-240

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 55144 ML032830-240

Lippert, Brian D  72151 ML052830-6365

Little, Jayne"Ashley"  87103 CL0038898-8932

Littlefield, Lori J  72136 ML0023470-1432

 93132 ML0463470-1432

Lobdell, Bryce J  48187 ML0498189-2681

 36171 ML0628189-2681

Lockard, Dean A  84137 ML0018898-8878

Loftus, Alexis R  3913011-437438

Long, Teri R  24179 ML0208898-8651

Loudermilk, Mandi A  84164 ML0423470-3011

Loveless, Darrel D  45160 ML027830-676

Loveless, Sharon R  30134 ML0278898-8873

Luck, Clyde B, Sr  84140 ML0238898-8259

 93137 ML0218898-8259

 72129 ML0228898-8259

Luitjens, Shilo R  901405893-792

Lunde, Larry D  87182 CL001830-2410

Maben, Shane R  93163 ML006830-6476

MacMahon, Julie M  39170 ML0463470-1847

 75165 CL0103470-1847

Madlom, Vi  2498 ML0333470-2780

Maeyaert, Roxanne V  75132 CL0038898-8640

Magee, Randy H  96178 ML001830-4909

Magnuson, John W  42168 CL019830-3686

Makinster, Margene K  33187 CL0103470-440

Mallon, Andrew J  93173 ML0488898-8045

 42172 CL0148898-8045

Mallon, Lonnie L  93207 ML048830-1481

Mallon, Mary J  8499 ML0468898-8757

Manatt, Christopher J  27134 ML0208898-8625

Mangrich, Darin A  96175 ML017830-2587

Mangrich, Jeff N  30142 ML0488898-9024

Mangrich, Rian G  57165 ML020830-5196

Mangrich, Sarah M  57115 ML0178898-7896

Mangrich, Tessa  63134 ML0208898-8967

Manross, Richard  78166 ML00411-366329

Mapes, Chris D  96168 ML004703-77

Mara, Aaron D  66128 ML0528898-8613

Marker, Tammy R  78115 CL0378898-8902

Marquart, Dennis J  69216 ML002830-168

 84209 CL016830-168

 51204 ML049830-168

 27191 ML062830-168

Marr, Gary D  30178 ML020830-5320

 93173 ML008830-5320

Marrah, Martha E  24118 CL0128898-7965

Martin, Brady T  63174 ML0205893-449

Martin, Julie A  96176 ML0423470-1099

Martin, Michael J  42141 ML0018898-8496

Martin, Milly M  96145 ML0272-11086

Martin, Sharon R  81128 ML0253470-2165

Martin, Thomas R  24167 ML020830-933

Mastain, Jim S  93203 CL021830-3879

 81199 ML048830-3879

Mastain, Rhonda M  90155 ML0463470-2079

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Mather, James E  96190 ML056830-840

Mathern, Robert J  87162 ML017830-2941

 78159 ML033830-2941

Maurer, Dennis L  36177 CL014830-274

 36176 CL017830-274

 45175 CL024830-274

 45167 CL023830-274

Mayer, Sharon A  50114 CL0053470-1652

Mayne, Gregory J  84150 ML055830-1209

McBride, Mark M  63145 ML0518898-7664

McBride, Shawn M  66156 ML051830-6371

McCalley, Bob  93209 CL016830-538

McCalley, Cindy S  80196 CL0103470-428

McCalley, Collin R  901925893-351

McCalley, Nicole S  96155 CL0105893-192

McCann, Jake  81200 ML0535893-117

McCann, James W  90178 ML048830-931

Mccann, Jeff E  722135893-361

McCann, Jessica F  90137 ML0463470-4098

McCann, Joshua J  93162 ML04810-1845609

McCann, Mike J  81179 ML0488898-7521

McCann, Sandi J  87128 ML0463470-3333

McCellan, Earnest  90188 CL016830-1162

 36155 ML062830-1162

McChane, Tracy A  93161 ML0063470-3102

McClain, Nancy L  48112 ML0248898-7014

Mcconaughy, Ainslee N  5879b11-385200

McConaughy, Matthew D  96207 CL003830-4840

Mcconaughy, Shirley A  51117 CL0038898-7977

McConnell, Drew R  69151 ML0528898-8946

McConnell, Jordan M  63149 ML0528898-8945

McCready, Joan D  60132 ML0343470-1985

McCue, Amy J  81112 CL0278898-8858

McDaniel, Chris P  76176 CL018830-4231

McDaniel, Dan L  84207 CL001830-1349

McDaniel, Heather L  81152 ML0203472-451

McDowell, Sue K  84149 ML0423470-614

McGowan, Danny E  75190 ML023830-120

McGrane, Larry E  90173 ML017830-11

McGrath, William J  93190 ML017830-1005

 96184 CL003830-1005

 96183 ML008830-1005

 48176 CL014830-1005

McKnight, Margie A  81155 ML0418898-7034

McLarnan, Dawn A  69115 CL0118898-7752

McManemy, Pam J  84146 ML0243470-3500

 92145 ML0333470-3500

McNamee, Jerry Lee  62199 ML052830-777

Meany, Patricia R  81136 ML0213470-4056

 90135 ML0223470-4056

 48128 ML0233470-4056

Meeks, George  84198 ML022830-1147

Meeks, Lissa S  54169 CL0103470-987

Meighan, Jeffrey J  87176 ML048830-1487

Meighan, Sally A  87148 ML0423470-250

Melcher, Andrew J  961338898-7934

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Melcher, Benjamin G  9311411-44997

Menke, Mike A  90152 CL0148898-8822

Mennenga, Alan L  48200 CL016830-408

 33199 ML049830-408

Messer, J. Scott  69148 ML0178898-8186

Messerschmidt, Allen W  93145 ML0273470-2466

Meyer, Andrew J  78181 ML017830-6397

Meyer, Chad D  63129 CL0188898-8716

Meyer, Donny L  90189 ML006830-3899

Meyer, Fannie J  96159 ML0333470-564

 60158 ML0313470-564

 60155 ML0323470-564

Meyer, Joshua W  72132 ML0528898-8177

Meyer, Kyle M  69181 ML0178898-8978

Meyers, Gary L  66175 CL019830-1108

Meyers, Marisa G  84109 CL0018898-8558

Meyers, Nancy D  83135 ML0473470-271

Michael, David J  81170 ML020830-5092

Michel, Jamie L  93142 CL0273470-2366

Michel, Kenton G  93189 CL027830-390

Micou, Michael D  84210 CL0208898-8514

 60197 CL0038898-8514

 84196 CL0168898-8514

 84194 CL0188898-8514

Micou, Mike  87146 CL0188898-8835

Miller, Alicia A  27130 CL0058898-8104

Miller, Andy P  48199 CL017830-1221

Miller, Cheryl A  57142 ML0443470-93

 30140 CL0113470-93

Miller, Christopher H, Sr  93212 CL027830-1724

Miller, Donald R  39197 CL0191020-4443

Miller, Doug D  57202 CL0198898-7676

Miller, Rick H, Jr  24238 CL020830-2145

 54229 CL021830-2145

Miller, Russell J  72172 ML002830-1767

Miller, Ryan T  90121 CL0278898-8860

Miller, Sharon M  78123 ML0258898-8168

Miller, Tom J  87194 ML017830-14

Mills, Brady A  931785893-720

Milota, Theresa L  90122 CL0053470-1509

Minard, Michael A  93200 CL0148898-7454

Mingus, Mike  41141 ML0018898-8249

Mixdorf, Kathryn M  96152 ML0443470-28

Moberly, Rose M  64152 ML0323470-284

 60149 ML0313470-284

 93143 ML0223470-284

Mobley, Ernest H  24128 ML017830-5809

Mobley, Kendra K  69143 ML0173470-3759

Mobley, Penney L  96110 ML0013470-514

Moeller, Andrea L  84151 CL0053470-238

Mokricky, Vic  93153 ML021830-4394

Moore, Cody E  33119 CL0018898-9029

Moore, Lena M  96147 ML0243470-1125

Morgan, Eric A  84140 ML020830-4376

Morgan, John H  72181 ML020830-928

Morgan, Kyle A  27204 CL02011-170433

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 44193 CL00111-170433

 93190 CL02111-170433

 24184 CL01611-170433

 39176 ML04911-170433

 36166 ML06211-170433

Morgan, Kyle R  84144 ML020830-6030

Morgan, Matthew A  57176 CL014830-311

Morgan, Soleil  759411-45050

Morgan, Tannis  801368898-7446

Morkel, Rick W  69135 CL0198898-8752

Morris, James E  48211 CL019830-844

Morrissey, Duane R  54180 ML051830-2751

Morrow, Tabitha L  55126 ML0568898-8269

Morse, William C, Jr  66153 ML021830-2193

 63148 ML029830-2193

Mosley, Robert E  39205 CL020830-1161

 81199 CL016830-1161

 69198 CL017830-1161

Mueller, Otto, III  69177 ML051830-960

Mulder, Elizabeth M  72184 ML0538898-7102

Mullins, Crystal M  9098 ML0478898-8844

Mundt, Todd G  57147 CL0188898-8745

Murphy, Dorothy J  40151 ML0323470-611

 60149 ML0313470-611

 81148 ML0273470-611

 87147 ML0223470-611

Myer, Bill M  93151 ML028830-3569

 90150 ML021830-3569

 93146 ML029830-3569

Myli, Rick L  96167 ML001830-5233

Nash, Michael L  51202 CL0191877-4067

Nathem, Wayne M  93177 ML053830-3524

Naughton, Paul J  48155 CL018830-3668

Naughton, Phil J  87150 CL018830-1459

Neebel, Sue M  87164 CL0103470-256

 96159 ML0013470-256

Neessen, Anita K  24142 CL0123470-49

 90135 CL0013470-49

Neessen, Carrie G  21132 CL0013470-1299

Nehl, Dan J  63141 CL037755-418

Nehl, Virginia M  96133 ML0283470-1383

Nehmer, Clara J  45109 ML0418898-8938

Neil, Lorna M  96139 ML0233470-207

 96138 ML0343470-207

Neith, Jason A  93171 CL027830-6255

Neith, Sarah J  8990 CL0278898-8859

Nelson, Gerald L  36185 CL024830-3112

 48176 CL023830-3112

Nelson, Joshua D  33202 CL0145893-335

Nelson, Nicole A  541865893-450

Nelson, Paul B  81166 CL017830-599

 72163 CL037830-599

Nelson, Phillip E  60138 ML0018898-8876

Nelson, Ronald P  39194 CL017830-597

Nelson, Rose K  811268898-7937

Newhoff, Heather J  72157 ML0538898-7657

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Newman, Candace A  901685893-596

Newman, Jordan M  961725893-602

Nicholas, Melissa  84161 ML0173470-125

Nicol, Troy M  75180 CL014830-4017

Nicolas, Roy N  30197 CL0018898-8544

Niebergall, Linda M  75130 ML0043470-1012

Niedert, Daniel D  579211-385101

Niemeyer, Jodi Y  69159 ML0023470-943

Niemeyer, Larry L  57163 ML002830-1098

 75162 ML024830-1098

 69161 ML055830-1098

 51159 ML052830-1098

 69153 ML033830-1098

Nissen, Carol J  60112 ML0258898-8948

Noble, Gene E  23193 ML053830-1072

 39189 CL024830-1072

Nolan, Melissa K  75133 CL0278898-7026

Noltensmeier, Robert W  93184 CL014830-335

Nolting, Wendell L  21145 ML019830-1286

 69137 CL017830-1286

Novy, Richard B  78166 CL037830-3908

Nyland, Annette  78149 ML0428898-7737

Odekirk, Wayne R  87147 ML027830-5116

Olsen, Chris S  60179 ML0208898-7722

Olson, Richard K  84165 ML048830-5543

Orton, Madonna K  84126 ML0273470-4062

 90123 ML0293470-4062

Orton, Robert K  90156 ML028830-4576

 90155 ML029830-4576

 93153 ML027830-4576

Ostrem, Gary F  66190 CL017830-294

 75189 CL021830-294

Ostwald, Erica  57109 ML0208898-8323

Ottesen, Norma L  78136 ML0253470-1013

 87131 ML0273470-1013

Ottesen, William P  78130 ML027830-1050

 81124 ML025830-1050

Ovel, Amber  811675893-582

Ovel, Don C  72186 ML055830-1752

Ovel, Judy A  90134 ML0553470-982

Pals, Bruce R  45213 CL024830-295

 90206 CL021830-295

 39201 CL023830-295

 96201 CL016830-295

 60195 ML049830-295

 33178 ML062830-295

Pals, Charlotte F  46124 ML0463470-101

Pals, Craig S  39223 ML017830-296

 87222 ML055830-296

 45210 ML053830-296

 60208 ML049830-296

 30181 ML062830-296

Parkhurst, Robert M  87170 CL017830-1702

Parkhurst, Scott N  48172 CL001830-5842

Parsons, Lisa C  30118 ML0208898-8969

Pates, Delilah J  96133 ML0043470-2989

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Patterson, Jay E  39151 ML055830-252

Paulsen, Steve G  69162 ML052830-6009

Paulson, Christine L  81136 ML0413470-4075

Payne, Austin J  33181 ML0518898-8464

Payne, Pat  66163 CL019830-2830

Payton, Nicholas J  211785893-807

Pearce, Don L  48187 ML031830-1018

 56182 ML032830-1018

 90181 ML034830-1018

 90181 ML021830-1018

Pearce, Donald W  96161 ML034830-2679

 89160 ML021830-2679

Pearce, Emily K  75157 ML0213470-2610

 92155 ML0343470-2610

Pearson, Dianne L  93164 ML0333470-556

Peet, Joe H  21194 ML0172544-35

Pelton, Chuck R  66194 ML051830-830

Penne, Mark E  81223 CL016830-976

 48207 ML049830-976

 36188 ML062830-976

Peterman, Jessica L  96121 CL0128898-8766

Peters, Anthony J  81186 CL0015893-146

Peters, Dennis  66165 ML017830-1392

 63157 CL014830-1392

Peters, LuAnn G  30160 ML0173470-725

Petersen, Tyler A  30166 ML05611-230279

Peterson, Howard A  24195 CL023830-631

 57193 CL017830-631

Peterson, Jason M  66217 CL016830-2066

 48214 ML049830-2066

 36213 ML062830-2066

Peterson, Scott A  81201 CL017830-3191

 72198 CL020830-3191

 84196 CL014830-3191

Peverill, Dylan M  908111-45056

Peverill, Joshua A  90226 ML0485893-226

 21208 CL0165893-226

Peverill, Kevin L  93210 ML048830-1267

Peyton, Bill  93140 ML025830-4094

Peyton, Clifford "Butch" C  60165 ML055830-3951

Pfaltzgraff, Brian K  84166 ML020830-920

Pfaltzgraff, Craig D  81167 ML020830-921

Pfundstein, Philip M  63194 ML0505893-313

Phillips, Lena M  76121 ML0423470-1100

Philp, Brody J  5470b11-385195

Pichelmann, Lorena H  27133 ML0233470-888

Picken, Debbie K  87132 ML0533470-383

Picken, James P  93222 ML053830-4241

 84218 CL020830-4241

Picken, Michael R  90181 ML0535893-54

Pierce, Brad N  84128 ML029830-5899

Pierce, Staci M  87131 ML0293470-3009

Pint, Jason M  78207 ML020830-4936

Pint, Jayne E  60144 ML0193396-46

Pint, Johnathon J  96187 CL014830-5325

 42180 ML048830-5325

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Pint, Katie  36145 ML0203470-2688

Pint, Patricia A  39145 CL0123470-2737

Pint, Roger J  63186 ML019755-18

Pint, Ronald F  93194 ML048830-316

 96191 CL014830-316

Pint, Trent W  21223 CL001830-244

 81217 CL021830-244

 51211 CL016830-244

 33195 ML049830-244

Pittman, Keith F  93170 ML017830-1006

Pittman, Ken W  63164 ML017830-973

Platt, James A  84166 ML021830-1032

Porter, William M  87189 CL014830-833

 42188 ML051830-833

Potter, DeAnne K  81143 ML0193470-3145

Poymer, Jimmy L  96145 CL0058898-8907

Pratt, Bruce A  56201 ML032703-1065

 33188 ML033703-1065

Pratt, Leslye"Chelley" B  90127 CL0108898-8499

Preece, Michael J  87164 ML004703-154

Prien, Tami M  75153 CL0373470-2127

Priest, Darla J  90156 ML0533470-3595

Purdy, Glen N  96149 CL014830-212

Pyle, Tyler  691585815-4

Quibell, Todd W  93206 ML048830-4195

Rabb, Kavester  39182 ML053703-538

 42169 ML056703-538

 24163 ML048703-538

 45160 ML001703-538

 42159 CL023703-538

 38156 ML023703-538

 24151 ML022703-538

Ralston, Donald C  74136 ML033830-3573

Ralston, Gary A  60197 ML032830-6573

 96196 ML033830-6573

 33194 ML028830-6573

 60190 ML031830-6573

 27185 ML025830-6573

 84185 ML023830-6573

Ralston, Kevin P  84190 ML053830-3226

Ramsell, Florence B  40164 ML0313470-565

 56161 ML0323470-565

 66161 ML0333470-565

 69160 ML0273470-565

Randall, Jan M  80156 ML0273470-574

 84155 ML0253470-574

Randall, Karen F  36128 CL0118898-8841

Randall, Tricia M  36113 CL0118898-8501

Rasmussen, Nancy L  87128 ML0228898-7838

 96128 ML0218898-7838

 45127 ML0238898-7838

Rath, Tony N  39120 ML0208898-8324

Reeves, Alexis L  901518898-7192

Regan, Michael J  87190 CL014830-308

Renner, Michelle  90114 CL0018898-8557

Renslow, Bryan F  54139 CL0148898-8533

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Renslow, Lauretta L  90115 ML0423470-3619

Retterath, Candi A  84175 ML0043470-269

Retterath, Steve P  96183 ML004830-55

Reuter, Betty A  78178 CL0013470-1370

 69173 ML0173470-1370

Reuter, Julie A  62151 ML0173470-2790

Reuter, Kathy A  93135 CL0123470-1085

 90133 CL0013470-1085

Reuter, Michael L  30148 CL014830-556

Reuther, Jason K  63206 ML020703-718

Reyhons, Mike D  39136 ML0208898-8971

Reyhons, Patti S  36107 ML0208898-8972

Reynoso, Janet H  90148 CL0103470-3862

 93144 CL0033470-3862

 48143 CL0053470-3862

Reynoza, Jennifer M  961545893-751

Rice, Burton L  36180 CL024830-2484

 84174 ML050830-2484

 43173 CL023830-2484

Rich, Jonathan E  571528898-7719

Richardson, Lonnie J  90188 ML017830-617

Richmond, Jeremiah P  811298898-7935

Richter, Garrett D  8713511-44995

Richter, Paul A  8710311-44994

Richter, Philip D  89152 ML0288898-8081

Richter, Randall J  84174 CL0278898-8521

Rikkels, Ryan D  69162 ML051830-3625

Robb, Bernice J  66120 ML0568898-8272

Robe, Jayden  639311-394967

Robert, Joshua J  72209 CL0205893-196

Roberts, Debra R  69115 ML0023470-2689

Roberts, Thomas D  69128 ML002830-4522

Robinson, Eddie J, III  93153 CL0278898-8802

 93152 CL0148898-8802

Robinson, Marge L  96123 ML0283470-171

Robinson, Robert L  72119 ML0218898-8370

Robinson, William C  81135 ML025830-3992

Roe, Bobbie  96134 ML0473470-868

Rogers, Athol "Ace" H  30179 ML033830-1961

 32179 ML032830-1961

 60176 ML031830-1961

Rogers, Eric J  33195 ML0508823-1026

 66192 CL0018823-1026

Rogers, Janette C  87115 ML0343470-2750

Rogers, Kandy J  24124 CL0013470-1857

Rogers, Robert R  96136 ML034830-1193

Rogers, Rochelle L  36128 CL0118898-8503

Rohle, Dave A  66138 CL0198898-8753

Rohle, Phyllis E  87131 ML0213470-1397

Roloff, Brent R  93199 CL018830-1291

Rommel, Connie L  96192 ML0012-10852

Rose, Doug W  54155 CL0198898-8030

Roth, Brenda M  88179 CL0103470-1899

Roth, Chad A  33148 CL0188898-8990

 64146 CL0148898-8990

Roth, Daniel J  83158 ML0048898-8807

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Rothermich, Charles V  60155 ML0618898-8899

Rothermich, Matthew V  6074 ML06111-392595

Rothermich, Sandra T  90154 ML0413470-2557

Rousselow, Aaron D  96174 CL020830-6281

 60170 CL014830-6281

Rousselow, David L  93188 CL020830-1313

Rowe, Karin M  48108 CL0038898-8934

Rowe-Barth, Brian D  96179 ML0088898-8924

Rowell, Juli A  27103 ML0298898-8553

Rowell, Todd H  45118 CL0018898-9001

Rudd, Laurel P  42106 ML0413470-3282

Ruddy, Makenzie C  911755893-776

Ruddy, W. Ken  90228 ML050830-366

 90226 CL014830-366

Rugger, Lois 'Kay' K  93157 ML0233470-108

 89149 ML0473470-108

Rusley, Rachael M  69193 ML0465815-30

Ryan, John M  96158 ML022830-6272

Ryan, Malynda S  57146 ML0035893-664

Ryan, Suzanne E  57154 ML0033470-132

Ryan, Thomas J  57179 ML003830-546

Ryan, Thomas L  21130 ML052830-2371

Sallis, Jamodd A  47155 ML0018898-8875

Sash, Paula M  96137 ML0443470-937

Sater, Patsy A  96148 ML0443470-881

Satterlee, Brian L  96185 CL017830-3108

Satterlee, Cameron B  87221 CL0175893-153

Satterlee, Melodie  92169 CL0103470-2487

Sauer, Jeff  96206 ML048830-1479

 96203 CL021830-1479

Sauer, Pamela K  81163 ML0423470-158

Saul, Laurie E  87151 ML0463470-224

Savage, Delsin D  2757 CL03811-412362

Savage, Eddie R  24120 CL0388898-8935

Sayers, Calvin C, Jr  66160 CL019830-3699

Schaefer, Carol J  75103 ML0448898-8850

Schaefer, Judy  30138 ML0343464-48

Schaffer, Bruce A  93178 CL018830-1456

Schaffer, LeRoy M  84146 ML053830-1674

Schaffer, Lloyd J  84183 ML053830-123

Schaffer, Robert J  78105 CL0018898-7875

Schake, Benjamin F  96141 ML028830-5386

Schares, Jody R  811745893-682

Schell, Andy  4164b11-394942

Schell, Jonathan W  93164 ML047830-6160

Schell, Shirley L  84125 ML0473470-2090

Schellhorn, Donald A  92177 ML008830-1527

Schellhorn, Steven J  78187 ML008830-4649

Schild, Rodney R  72182 ML004703-78

Schilling, Andrew S  93155 CL0188898-8525

Schissel, Ruth M  78149 ML0273470-543

 63146 ML0283470-543

Schlette, Dustin M  60168 ML0525893-154

Schleusner, Randall W  96198 CL014348-35147

 93195 ML048348-35147

Schleusner, Ronald W  42140 CL014830-153

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Schleusner, Travis D  78217 CL014830-2220

Schmidt, Braden S  961158898-7930

Schmidt, Dennis L  69155 CL0198898-8751

Schmidt, Don M  28158 ML031830-667

 80155 ML023830-667

 81154 ML055830-667

Schmidt, Doris  96141 ML0473470-3116

Schmidt, Emil H  93153 ML033830-4608

Schmidt, Jerry L  24159 CL014830-1255

Schmidt, Robert J  63147 ML034830-4906

 87145 ML021830-4906

Schmitt, Lyle W  75168 ML0178898-8234

Schmitz, Alma A  90131 ML0343464-49

Schmitz, Benjamin V  90182 ML0178898-7698

Schmitz, Brandon M  7814711-288159

Schmitz, Dennis J  93165 ML053830-198

Schmitz, Donita M  93136 CL0123470-961

Schmitz, Kenneth R  90125 ML034830-752

Schmitz, Nicole M  87162 ML0558898-7759

Schmudde, Addison M  936211-52313

Schmudde, Angela M  51175 ML0533470-1522

Schmudde, Steven A  90146 ML053830-6511

Schneck, Roberta L  80131 ML0213470-4067

Schneider, Mary A  72122 ML0253470-1033

Schneiders, Stephen F  51216 CL0165893-198

Schoephoerster, Marlys A  96146 CL0113470-109

 96143 ML0463470-109

Schoephoerster, Ronald G  48204 CL023830-1822

 96192 CL016830-1822

 48189 CL024830-1822

 96189 ML050830-1822

Schrader, Sue L  45113 ML0448898-8765

Schreiber, Paul A, III  90169 CL0278898-8368

Schroeder, Elberta M  84105 ML0243470-838

Schuler, Daniel J  72215 CL016830-1898

 60211 ML049830-1898

 30189 ML062830-1898

Schultz, Andrew J  42140 ML019830-6187

Schupbach, Charles L  36193 CL019830-4771

Schutte, Gene R  69202 CL019830-5753

Schwake, Michael J  9314211-385163

Schwestka, Brad D  36168 CL0178898-9003

 42166 CL0148898-9003

Schwitzer, Courtney C  87117 ML0558898-8652

Scoles, Sarah J  60126 ML0038898-8956

Scott, Delaney J  5475b11-402609

Scrivner, Amie A  96127 CL0018898-8331

Seal, Paulette A  81156 ML0463470-779

Seals, Lori J  27137 CL0203470-1018

Seals, Walter G  57172 CL0208898-8593

Sears, Larry R  96214 CL016830-663

Sears, Rachael L  8710711-385159

Sears, Shane R  7817611-230228

Seavey, Nancy L  81149 ML0473470-869

Seeger, Dan D  30155 CL014830-213

Seeger, Darin S  84200 CL014830-144

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Seemann, Steve L  69212 ML051830-680

Seichter, Myra M  90143 ML0213470-3520

 75138 ML0223470-3520

Seidel, Eldoris M  93144 ML0213470-821

Selesky, Marisa K  69136 CL0123470-546

Selesky, Trent J  45150 CL0148898-8904

Shafer, Gloria 'Fay' F  90120 ML0333470-2656

Shelburg, Robert L  78175 ML019830-184

Shepard, David D  48179 CL024830-637

 48178 CL023830-637

Shepard, Gregg G  96191 ML0538898-8256

Sherwood, Heather T  36120 ML0173470-4015

Shillinglaw, Mike  48168 ML024830-5875

Shimak, Michelle J  27163 ML0013470-2118

Shimpach, Virginia  78134 ML0333470-521

Shirk, Joe G  96130 ML021830-1779

Shock, Andrea N  57122 ML0538898-8375

 84119 ML0568898-8375

Shock, Jason C  56213 ML0565893-56

Shook, Michael L  48179 CL024830-5359

Sibbel, David A  93164 CL0018898-8556

Sichra, Cindy L  24105 ML0178898-8869

Sichra, Ron A  24120 ML0178898-8870

Sidler, Edward D  42190 CL024830-2175

 87184 CL020830-2175

 39179 CL023830-2175

Sidler, Jesica L  51126 CL0208898-8903

Sidler, John H  68190 CL0205815-46

Simmons, Steven A  26138 ML001830-3680

Simpson, Colin C  729711-353196

Simpson, Harry L  39199 CL024830-671

 45190 CL023830-671

 75184 ML050830-671

Sisk, Naomi  78140 ML0223470-1127

Skerik, Bruce D  60189 ML049830-411

 33180 ML062830-411

Slutter, Heather N  96118 CL0118898-8288

Smedley, Lindsey M  45123 CL0108898-9020

Smedley, Mary L  48189 CL0203470-907

 90181 CL0103470-907

Smedley, Toby A  93211 CL020830-3895

Smith, Alice M  42140 ML0223470-1129

 60138 ML0313470-1129

 87138 ML0233470-1129

 60137 ML0323470-1129

Smith, Blake W  931778898-8139

Smith, Bruce W  87207 ML017830-3520

 69205 ML053830-3520

Smith, Bryce A  66188 ML0538731-3035

Smith, Carol A  96150 CL0113470-451

 90148 ML0463470-451

Smith, Chris  9310911-184195

Smith, Clarence L  96131 ML027830-3124

Smith, Diane M  96148 ML0473470-4165

 96147 ML0243470-4165

 93143 ML0333470-4165

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Smith, Eric J  57202 ML0505893-157

Smith, Jack L  90134 ML029830-1532

 93131 ML028830-1532

Smith, Jennifer L  27198 CL0383470-1690

 81189 CL0013470-1690

 81184 CL0103470-1690

 87182 ML0463470-1690

Smith, Josh G  84138 CL0188898-8828

Smith, Kale E  911078898-7928

Smith, Kane M  931418898-7187

 27131 CL0388898-7187

Smith, Karen M  96122 ML0463470-452

Smith, Kevin R  51205 ML051830-6072

Smith, Kimberli J  751438898-7272

Smith, Linda D  84122 ML0258898-8749

Smith, Linda L  78153 ML0443470-938

Smith, Pete J  60167 ML032830-3100

 84167 ML023830-3100

 52165 ML031830-3100

Smith, Rachel N  87192 ML0558898-8653

 93183 ML0468898-8653

Smith, Ray W  60147 ML027830-321

 54145 ML022830-321

Smith, Rowena J  93144 ML0283470-172

 90140 ML0293470-172

Smith, Ryan B  69144 ML0178898-8979

Smith, Ryan P  66215 ML0535816-132

Smith, Tera J  87107 CL0128898-8820

Smith, Terry A  42196 CL016830-1597

Snapp, Ashlee A  961268898-7547

Snapp, Bailee C  961008898-8096

Snapp, Christine M  89163 CL0033470-437

Snitkey, Jason P  54157 ML0068898-7449

Snyder, Anaruth E  93139 CL0053470-1294

Sorenson, Joshua J  27184 CL0385893-615

Sorge, Eleanor P  56153 ML0323470-418

 96151 ML0273470-418

 64147 ML0313470-418

 87147 ML0343470-418

Spears, Darlene M  63160 ML0233470-1316

 64157 ML0323470-1316

Spears, Gene E  40180 ML031830-535

 30179 CL023830-535

 24177 ML032830-535

 42176 ML050830-535

 53173 ML023830-535

Spicher, Charles E  96163 ML023830-1478

Sprague, Rosemary E  54132 CL0128898-8871

Springer, Kelly R  63197 ML052830-5943

Squiers, Joe J, Jr  93180 CL014830-1214

 42177 CL017830-1214

Squiers, Joe O, Sr  84185 CL017830-1216

St. John, Pamela G  96142 ML0448898-8851

Staker, Micah  89113 ML0068898-8637

Stallman, Wilma J  96127 ML0243472-79

Standing, Larry J  72167 ML0028898-8866

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Standing, Paulette M  72118 ML0028898-8865

Stanford, John E, Jr  82205 CL016830-2083

 39193 ML049830-2083

 21179 ML062830-2083

Stanley, Myrna E  30103 ML0348898-8517

Stapella, Robert A  75160 ML055830-2049

 93160 CL014830-2049

Staver, Bryce D  961488898-7550

Steege, Joel J  33138 CL0188898-8834

Steege, Nate J  45156 CL0188898-8710

Steege, Ron L  84140 ML034832-33

Steenhard, Larrie L  42176 CL024830-1540

 39169 CL023830-1540

Stensland, Emily S  96153 CL005703-643

Stensland, James R  96182 CL005830-1359

Stickler, Machelle S  85119 ML0428898-7844

Stickler, Melanie L  6694 ML0428898-8973

Stocks, Carl R, II  84147 CL037830-963

Stocks, Julie A  84119 CL0373470-1158

Stoffregen, Beth A  69154 ML0448898-8939

Stoffregen, Helen L  72110 ML0253470-214

Stokes, Verlinda L  93160 CL0053470-791

Stokes, William E  84206 CL005703-259

Stoner, Dwight  96145 ML0228898-7003

Stoner, Mary E  87115 ML0223470-384

Stoner, Robert L  75192 CL014830-4220

Stout, Loyce L  81126 ML0443470-883

Streich, Carrie S  42162 CL0103470-2799

Strelow, Jason R  87213 ML017830-1046

Strom, Bruce  60156 ML001830-443

Strottman, Samuel A  87162 ML017830-4622

Sturgill, Jennifer L  96102 CL0278898-8854

Sturgill, John W  93149 CL0278898-8199

Suhr, Russell L  30203 CL014830-3564

 45203 CL024830-3564

 90194 ML050830-3564

 45191 CL023830-3564

Suppes, George R  78181 ML053830-1468

Swanger, Dwayne R  96189 CL014830-1215

Swanson, Arnie  78156 ML0258898-8837

Swanson, Donna G  90139 ML0473470-652

Swanson, Kay  4885 ML0258898-8976

Swanson, Matthew A  76968898-8909

Swarts, Todd A  30143 ML052830-4847

Swartz, Ryan J  21197 CL014830-5492

Swatek-Briggs, Dalton P  9012111-179919

Swatek-Briggs, Dylan D  8410211-179920

Sweeney, Pat J  93172 ML017830-972

Sylvester, Jerry L  45169 CL014830-1254

 87164 CL005830-1254

Sylvester, Linda M  87121 CL0053470-525

Taylor, Darrell L  96167 ML0288898-7462

Taylor, Ruthie M  24130 ML0473470-110

Taylor, Terrie  96169 ML0423470-3109

 96165 CL0103470-3109

Teare, Toby N  71169 ML052830-744

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Tedore, Bill  69183 ML051830-857

Telepnev, Leo H  87176 ML053830-1669

Tellinghuisen, Phyllis E  60157 ML0323470-4071

 56155 ML0313470-4071

 93154 ML0333470-4071

 21153 ML0243470-4071

Terhune, Scott M  54183 ML049830-4561

 36173 ML062830-4561

Terhune, Todd A  42207 CL0165815-49

 30197 CL0215815-49

 51192 ML0495815-49

 30182 ML0625815-49

Theroith, Mary D  74137 ML0223470-1086

Thomas, Brent J  90154 CL0018898-7876

Thomas, Craig  51170 ML051830-1444

Thomas, Justin B  939211-45059

Thomas, Nikita M  39152 CL0103470-3481

Thomas, Robin L  84165 CL0013470-50

 39163 CL0103470-50

Thomas, Sylvia G  939311-45002

Thomas, Tyler D  8416811-50132

Thompson, Alice M  64176 ML0313470-3302

 64175 ML0323470-3302

 93174 ML0233470-3302

 21171 ML0333470-3302

Thompson, Craig M  78204 CL037830-522

Thompson, Elliott C  661825893-547

Thompson, Isaiah  751765893-733

 33162 CL0395893-733

Thompson, James L  78154 ML048830-5034

Thompson, Mattie J  2496 ML0568898-9022

Thompson, Merlyn D  56188 ML032830-5235

 90185 ML033830-5235

 42176 ML023830-5235

 60176 ML031830-5235

 51170 CL014830-5235

Thompson, Penny L  57141 CL0373470-3863

Thoms, Chad W  84193 CL037830-2242

 96190 CL020830-2242

Thorne, Scott A  60196 CL019830-127

Thornton, Luces A  67150 ML0178898-8980

Thorpe, Chris M  75160 CL0148898-7849

Thurm, Renetta M  90144 ML0243470-216

Thurmond, Marisa D  72160 CL0038898-7331

 96160 CL0108898-7331

Tibbetts, Melvin F  90156 ML033830-1975

 51149 ML027830-1975

 87148 ML021830-1975

Tibbetts, Nancy E  42153 ML0223470-310

 93148 ML0273470-310

 90147 ML0213470-310

 21141 ML0333470-310

Timm, Corey J  93197 CL0215893-261

Timmerman, Alec J  9610411-45053

Tobin, Dawn R  93140 ML0178898-8378

Toepfer, Judith A  42187 CL0243470-71

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 48181 CL0103470-71

 48181 CL0233470-71

 87181 CL0013470-71

 60180 ML0463470-71

 69178 ML0443470-71

 33175 CL0393470-71

Tognetti, Randall D  81201 CL021830-601

Torrey, Adam G  51185 CL016830-4308

Torrey, Cyndi D  84125 CL0278898-7567

Torsrud, Donna M  30159 CL0033470-1087

 93153 CL0123470-1087

 66147 ML0223470-1087

Towlerton, Karen D  69168 CL0103470-431

Towsley, Chris J  36126 CL0278898-8465

Tragord, Patsy A  90135 CL0103470-2904

Tragord, R. Emmett  39225 CL021830-418

 90220 CL016830-418

 54211 ML049830-418

 36203 ML062830-418

Trower, Andy C  96197 ML053704-10217

Trower, Bernard A  87182 ML053830-626

True, Donald C  93169 ML027830-3616

 84166 ML022830-3616

Trueg, Ben M  81230 CL0208898-8528

 87228 CL0168898-8528

 66224 CL0198898-8528

 39223 CL0018898-8528

Trzaskos, Chris J  42152 CL0188898-8724

Tucker, Cindy J  90122 CL0058898-8512

Turner, Michelle L  90144 ML0463470-1302

Turner, Pamela K  90154 ML0463144-291

Uhde, Dalton R  93153 CL020830-5222

Uhde, Stacie M  87195 CL020830-3634

Umland, Taylor J  42124 ML0038898-8717

Urich, Paul E  96148 ML004830-3082

Uthoff, Thomas"Blake"  81198 ML053704-9826

Van Brocklin, Grant O  87195 CL014830-4958

Van Hauen, Kim K  84201 ML0463470-921

Van Quathem, Joe A  96199 CL017830-18

 96197 CL016830-18

 48189 CL023830-18

Vance, Bridget K  72129 CL0273470-4026

Vance, Kay F  72150 CL0273470-54

 66149 CL0123470-54

 84146 CL0373470-54

Vandenbos, Scott A  75180 ML053830-2451

Vanderpool, David A  81202 CL020830-685

Venem, Matthew A  6311711-395079

Venem, Ryan M  639611-395084

Venter, Thomas A  96152 ML0478898-7882

VerMulm, Hazel J  33149 ML0443470-855

Vincent, Jo A  84120 ML0338898-8492

Vincent, Traci A  9092 ML0428898-8485

Voelschow, Harold H  63158 ML0198898-8982

Voelschow, Jeff D  78193 ML019830-1232

Volquardts, Evan P  96147 ML048830-5870

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Wagner, Clarence R  60183 ML032830-636

 56179 ML031830-636

 75172 ML022830-636

Wagner, Joshua A  72167 CL0198898-8954

Wagner, Justin M  42148 ML0508898-7802

Wagner, Michael D  96140 ML033830-5480

Wakefield, Matthew D  81170 CL014830-6234

Walker, Brandy  21169 ML0613470-1817

Walker, Cameron J  961825893-608

Walker, Kaelyn R  5485 ML06111-395524

Walker, Karen S  87120 CL0033470-576

Walker, Kevin S  60220 ML061830-3658

 57214 ML049830-3658

 33190 ML062830-3658

Walker, Kordell S  60101 ML06111-395527

Walker, Robert L  93182 CL003830-1741

Walter, Betty L  78132 ML0232-11149

Walters, Bruce W  84140 CL0148898-8205

Walters, Todd B  96171 CL003830-2111

 96167 CL014830-2111

 39166 ML048830-2111

Waltz, Katie P  545411-437448

Waltz, Shane M  63162 ML002703-10

Waltz, Tabitha A  60138 ML0023470-2817

Walvatne, Kent L  27177 ML0088898-7688

Wander, Loretta K  89153 ML0422-10555

Wandro, Gene C  69204 ML051830-7

Washington, Dennis L  93203 CL020830-3999

 96196 CL017830-3999

 93193 CL016830-3999

Washington, Martha Y  90173 CL0103470-2192

Waters, Bob  78137 ML0208898-8326

Watson, Crystal M  93107 ML0173470-3517

Watts, Patty A  39125 ML0618898-8900

Webber, Jacob S  93198 CL0185893-314

Weber, Chaz M  74153 CL0148898-8534

Weber, Cole P  901488898-7165

Weber, Collin A  901815893-549

Weber, Jake A  931845893-681

Weber, Justin A  89205 CL0188898-8798

Weber, Justin M  932075893-548

Weber, Maggie R  901755893-680

Weber, Michael J  87213 CL016830-643

Weber, Paul  66174 ML024830-1771

Weber, Ryan A  96183 CL014830-4806

Weekley, Isabella A  5867b11-385210

Wegener, Ruby A  33135 ML0443470-2878

 93128 ML0253470-2878

Wegener, Thomas C  90153 ML025830-4749

Wehling, Erwin J  87106 ML028830-5489

 9099 ML022830-5489

Wehling, Harold F  90124 ML022830-1568

Weich, Raymond E  72157 ML0478898-8842

Weiland, Diane M  74121 ML0423470-4180

Wellmann, Darrin R  87227 CL021830-2815

 57198 ML049830-2815

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

 24182 ML062830-2815

Weltzin, Arther  27171 CL014703-345

 27166 CL016703-345

Weltzin, Mike A  21214 ML048830-622

 75214 CL021830-622

 87214 CL016830-622

Wenger, Gloria J  93115 CL0108898-8901

Werkmeister, Brian L  84183 CL021830-146

Wheelock, Daniel C  60174 ML003830-481

Wheelock, Janet L  24113 ML0033470-1938

Wheelock, Joseph B  57153 ML003830-3687

Wheelock, Justin J  36133 ML003830-5302

Wheelock, Linda K  60152 ML0033470-1059

Wheelock, William K, Sr  60153 ML003830-1179

White, Craig D  21169 ML048830-2173

White, Daniel J  33205 CL0145893-130

White, Heather J  96134 ML0508898-8332

Wickstrom, Jon L  66155 ML053830-1470

Widdel, Margaret A  90135 ML0283470-1269

Wiggins, Albert D  72137 ML0528898-8617

Wikle, Nathen  8110211-298946

Wilcox, Pauline K  96131 ML0273470-805

Willard, Bryce J  66160 CL0198898-8750

Willard, Dell  27193 CL0378898-8449

 69191 CL0198898-8449

 48181 CL0248898-8449

Wille, Harold H  93133 ML027830-728

Williams, Abigail S  931338898-7646

Williams, Alexus K  851278898-7645

Williams, Andrew C  72217 CL0208898-8862

 96211 CL0178898-8862

 96199 CL0168898-8862

Williams, Chad E  57198 CL014830-2640

Williams, Helen M  34123 ML0508898-8950

Williams, Linda S  48101 ML0278898-8897

Williams, Mary M  62153 ML0198898-7966

Williams, Terry L  59190 ML0508898-8209

 93187 ML0538898-8209

Williams, Tom  44163 ML031830-5517

 51163 ML047830-5517

 54163 ML027830-5517

 57163 ML029830-5517

 51162 ML021830-5517

 54158 ML028830-5517

Williams, Tyler E  901408898-7647

Williamson, James D  89210 CL021830-1830

Wilson, Alexus M  701795893-719

Wilson, Bob E  63169 CL018830-299

Wilson, Brandon L  901488898-8117

Wilson, Brian L  90187 CL018830-1335

Wilson, Craig P  72174 CL019830-300

Wilson, Grace A  78104 ML0233470-416

 84104 ML0213470-416

 7299 ML0223470-416

Wilson, Gregory E  75217 CL016830-614

 72215 CL017830-614

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Wilson, Lyle E  66186 ML051830-852

Wilson, Nicholas R  30129 CL0038898-8933

Wilson, Richard J  78200 CL021830-302

 87196 CL017830-302

Wilson, Robert B  57150 ML028830-842

Wilson, Ryan C  84225 CL0165893-265

 60212 ML0495893-265

 30199 ML0625893-265

Wilson, Sheila M  87167 CL0103470-436

Wilson, Sydney L  84748898-8879

Winberg, Adam J  24161 ML0528898-7239

Winberg, Michael C  69171 ML052830-904

Winther, Don L  64170 ML032830-1670

 60169 ML031830-1670

 90168 ML022830-1670

Wirtz, Patricia A  87115 CL0053470-3072

Wissink, Bonnie H  90131 ML0343470-593

Wissink, Marvin L  87145 ML034830-491

Witte, Merlyn C  87120 ML028830-6572

Wittenburg, Jennifer L  93200 CL0103470-3290

Wold, Tomme J  69136 ML0178898-8981

Wolf, Jan M  96170 ML0013470-55

Wolfe, Gary  75174 ML048703-11

Wolford, Emily R  96114 ML0508898-7777

Wolford, Jonathan F  93198 ML0508898-7063

Wollum, Jeff G  81200 CL014830-4940

Wood, Stanley E  90141 ML021830-1331

Wortinger, Janaan E  78135 ML0253470-1499

Wortinger, Pat N  75154 ML025830-3915

Wright, Cody A  511615893-706

Wright, Macy M  398411-45022

Wroblewski, Kristine M  87186 CL0103470-3616

 96183 ML0503470-3616

Wyant, Brian J  84195 ML050830-1881

Wyant, Elizabeth A  87136 ML0468898-7842

Wyant, Jacob B  891048898-7922

Wyatt, Kate E  66166 CL0103470-1000

Yoder, Joseph J  69136 ML0258898-8076

Yordy, Patricia E  64146 ML0323470-741

 64141 ML0313470-741

York, Candice L  48152 CL0013470-1203

York, Kevin S  81185 CL001830-2877

Younce, John C  84178 CL037703-22

Young, Bobbi J  45178 ML0508898-8618

Young, DeWand K  96178 CL001830-5057

Youngblut, Matthew S  84123 ML0485893-338

Yousse, Bradley J  93162 CL018830-5525

Zierath, Michael J  75194 CL018830-3707

Zikuda, Andy J  24217 ML048830-48

 87204 CL014830-48

Zikuda, Michael C  48180 CL014830-2646

Zilmer, Ashley L  98160 ML0173470-3885

Zilmer, Doug D  93215 ML017830-4189

Zilmer, Thomas D  96218 ML017830-19

R = Right,  L = Left,  b = Bumper Bowling


